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CHAMPAIGN COUNTY  
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE  

  Monday, August 16 

St. Paris Municipal Building (D) 
4:15-5:15pm 

135 West Main Street, St. Paris   

Thursday, August 26 

St. Michael’s Church (D) 
4-5pm 

40 Walnut Street, Mechanicsburg  

    Friday, August 20 

Champaign County Fairgrounds (D) 
10-11am 

384 Park Avenue, Urbana   

 

LOGAN COUNTY 
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

Monday, August 2 

Logan County Fairgrounds (D) 
10:30-11:30am 

301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Monday, August 23 

Logan County Fairgrounds (D) 
10:30-11:30am 

301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Monday, August 9 

Logan County Fairgrounds (D) 
10:30-11:30am 

301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Monday, August 30 

Logan County Fairgrounds (D) 
10:30-11:30am 

301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

Saturday, August 14 

Floyd Finfrock City Park (D) 
11am-12pm 

450 Carlisle Street/St Rt 235, Quincy 

Tuesday, August 31 

St. Vincent DePaul (W) 
11am–12pm  

483 Madison Avenue, Russells Point 

Monday, August 16 

Logan County Fairgrounds (D) 
10:30-11:30am 

301 E. Lake Avenue, Bellefontaine 

 

W — Walkup Pantry 
D — Drive Thru Pantry 

WEATHER NOTICE: The mobile pantry 

will be canceled during severe weather 

including lightening, high winds, severe 

thunderstorms, and tornadoes.  

WALK-UP DISTRIBUTIONS: 

Please bring your own carts, 

bags and boxes to collect 

food. 
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CLARK COUNTY 
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 3 

Lincoln Elementary School (W) 
4:30-5:30pm   

 1500 Tibbetts Ave, Springfield 

Tuesday, August 17 

Fulton Elementary School (W) 
4:30-5:30pm  

 631 S Yellow Springs St, Springfield 

Tuesday, August 10 

Perrin Woods Elementary School (W) 
4:30-5:30pm  

 431 W John St, Springfield 

Tuesday, August 24 

Clark State College (W) 
4:30-5:30pm  

 570 E Leffel Ln, Springfield 

Wednesday, August 11 

New Carlisle Elementary School (W) 
4-5pm 

1203 Kennison Ave, New Carlisle 

Tuesday, August 31 

Carleton Davidson Stadium (W) 
4:30-5:30pm 

1101 Mitchell Blvd, Springfield 

FOOD PANTRY  
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE  

Wednesday, August 4 

Second Harvest Food Bank (D) 
12-2pm 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Wednesday, August 18 

Second Harvest Food Bank (D) 
12-2pm 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Friday, August 6 

Second Harvest Food Bank (W) 
12-2pm 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Friday, August 20 

Second Harvest Food Bank (W) 
12-2pm 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Wednesday, August 11 

Second Harvest Food Bank (D) 
12-2pm 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Wednesday, August 25 

Second Harvest Food Bank (D) 
12-2pm 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Friday, August 13 

Second Harvest Food Bank (W) 
12-2pm 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

Friday, August 27 

Second Harvest Food Bank (W) 
12-2pm 

20 N Murray St, Springfield 

WEATHER NOTICE: The mobile pantry 

will be canceled during severe weather 

including lightening, high winds, severe 

thunderstorms, and tornadoes.  

W — Walkup Pantry 
D — Drive Thru Pantry 

WALK-UP DISTRIBUTIONS: 

Please bring your own carts, 

bags and boxes to collect 

food. 


